
Art Club
Who: 7th & 8th Graders

What: Art Club 

When: (see schedule)

Time: Afterschool-4:45

Where: Art Room 40

Cut & save the above section as a reminder for Art Club dates! 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Eisenhower Middle School Art Club Permission Slip

I ___________________________, give permission for _______________________ to participate in the Art Club. 

Signature______________________________________

Homeroom #: ________

My child will:      ________ walk home

________ be picked up

________ take the late busy @ 5:00  

Contact Info:

Name:_________________________________________________________________

Phone Number:____________________________________________________________

Email: _________________________________________________________________

ANY ALLERGIES? _________________________________________________________

Join the Eisenhower Middle School Art Club this 

year!   Art Club is a great way for students to 

increase creativity, art skills, as well as have fun 

while making new friends!

Students MUST have a completed permission slip in 

order to participate.  Please hand in your permission 

slip to Mrs. Hagemann by Friday, 9/17/2021.      

QUESTIONS? Please contact Mrs. Hagemann at 

rhagemann@roxbury.org 

Eisenhower Middle School
With Mrs. Hagemann

This year, Art Club will 

meet:

Monday, September 20

Monday, September 27

Monday, October 4

Monday, October 18

Monday, October 25

Monday, November 1

Monday, November 8

Monday, November 15

Monday, November 22

mailto:rhagemann@roxbury.org

